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Voter Name

BALDERAS, YASMINE SAN
JUANITA

BENAVIDES,MARY

CAMACHO SR,MARIO

CAMACHO, ROCHELLE
ANDREA

CAMACHO, VICTORIA
CERNA

DOMINGUEZ JR, JERARDO
JORGE

GARCIA,MARIA G

GARCIA-
DOMINGUEZ, LAURA MARIE

GONZALES, YOLANDA
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1007555869

1007558043

1216217729

1007541434
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LEAL, ERMA MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
SIFUENTEZ

MARTINEZ, CHASTITY
DANIELLE

MARTINEZ, CHRISTOPHER

ISAAC

MARTINEZ, CRYSTAL
MICHELLE

MARTINEZ, MELINDA

MEDELEZ,MONICA

MUNOZ JR,JOSE LUIS

PERALTA JR,JESSE G

PEREZ, SYLVIA GARZA
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RENDON, JUANITA GARCIA

SANCHEZ ,MARGARITA

SEGOVIA, JAZMAINE
RAELYNN

SEGURA, CARLOS EDUARDO

SEGURA, ROSITA

TREVINO, BRENDA LEE

TREVINO, ELBERTO ROY

TREVINO,MARIA
MAGDALENA

TREVINO, REYNALDO
MUNOZ

VEGA,MARY HELEN
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1150514195

2203363814

1007518038

1007569750

2071012327

BANDA, DALIA

CANO JR, EDUARDO

CASTILLO, CARMEN

CYPRIAN JR,RICHARD

EDWARDS, VERONICA

ELIZONDO,MELISSA O

PEREZ,MARY LOU

PHILLIPS,MARY JO

RAMIREZ, ROSELLE
ADRIAN

ROJAS, MARTHA
HERNANDEZ
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1007591678

1007568032

SILVA, FIDENCIO S

TORRES, ANGELICA MARIA

TORRES,ARACELI

TORRES, ROSA MARIA

TORRES, THALIETHIA
RHAENAY

TREVINO, PETRA GARCIA

VALLE ,MARIVEL

VELA, JUAN VIVIAN

VILLARREAL,ABEL S

VILLARREAL, NORMA
YBARRA
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1007589156

1007499217

1007584532

1181321475

AGUILAR, SUSANA K

BURDITT,MARIA LUCIA

CHAVERA, BRITTANY JUNE

GONZALES JR,JESUS

PATINO, BELINDA G

AGUILAR,MATTHEW
ALEXANDER

CANTU, HECTOR MICHAEL

CHAVERA, OSCAR
LONGORIA

CORONA-RODRIGUEZ, ROSE
SELENE

GASCH, KRISTEN NICOLE
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1007556173

1007498823

1177304129

1199895998

1007584014

2147315383

HERNANDEZ, PATRICIA
PIZANO

HERNANDEZ, YOLANDA M

KURTZ, SHEILA ANN

LEA,EDYE RAE

MARTINEZ, AUDREY

MARTINEZ, ELENA NIETO

MARTINEZ, JESTINY
ANAIS

MARTINEZ,MICHELLE
RAELYNN N

MARTINEZ, REYNALDO

MEEKS, KENNEDY REESE
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1007535617

2000098123

1007555659

ONOFRE, ROSALINDA
CORREA

PEREZ JR,ARMANDO

PEREZ,VICTORIANA I

POMAR CASTRO,MARIO
ALBERTO

RODRIGUEZ, EUGENE JOEL

SALINAS, PEDRO OMAR

TORRES, DANA JEAN

TORRES, DANIEL
ESPINOSA

TREVINO, ELIJAH LEVI

TRIPLITT, SLOAN LEE
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1007541680

1007500210

1179844422

1014617062

1024131425

1164849208

1015547659

1018628771

VALDEZ ,MELQUIADES M

VILLANUEVA,CIRILDO
JOSE

VILLANUEVA, JOSE
DEJESUS

VILLANUEVA,MARGARITA
HINOJOS

WHITWELL, TAUSHA
MICHELLE

ZAMZOW, SELENA

ARIZA,JOSE PABLO

ARIZA,VICTORIA ASHLEY

BRISENO, ALEJANDRO
DAVID

CAVAZOS ,ALBERT R
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1007537112

1007559432

CAVAZOS, SANTA MONICA

CORONA, KASSANDRA
ISABEL

ESQUIVEL, LUPE MIGUELA

GONZALES, BRIANNA
GAVINA

GONZALES, JOHN PAUL

HUGHES, AZALIE TRINITY

PENA, RUBY ANN

PERALTA, CELINA ROSE

RODRIGUEZ,ROSITA
VIESCA

SALINAS JR, GEORGE
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1036345033

SALINAS, SANDY GARCIA

TREVINO, CELENA MARIE

TREVINO,OFILIA M

VILLANUEVA, JOE DUSTIN

ZAMORA JR, ISAURO

EV

EV

EV .
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